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Women / XB / Sr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Georgia Dwyer188
Katy Kips

9.750 9.850 9.7009.750 39.0501 

Amaya Gonzanlez350
World Champion Cente

9.500 9.600 9.4509.500 38.0502 

Katelyn Vickich187
Katy Kips

9.400 9.700 9.3509.450 37.9003 

Sarah Taylor237
Maximum

9.100 9.650 9.4509.650 37.8504T

Zoe Ace-Sulsey157
Discover

9.300 9.600 9.5009.450 37.8505T

Haelan Yi189
Katy Kips

9.500 9.500 9.3009.500 37.8006 

Aszia Pearson238
Maximum

9.200 9.800 9.3009.400 37.7007 

Emma Landes346
World Champion Cente

9.400 9.500 9.4509.150 37.5008 

Mia Raynor278
Mazeika's

9.000 9.700 9.3509.150 37.2009 

Fiorella Blanco-Midulla221
Lobo

9.400 9.000 9.1509.500 37.05010 

Olivia Bradford277
Mazeika's

9.350 9.400 8.8009.450 37.00011T

Mia Russell156
Discover

9.300 9.000 9.3009.400 37.00012T

Priscilla Wyatt289
Montgomery Gymnastic

9.100 9.500 9.0009.300 36.90013 

Maya Woods357
World Champion Cente

9.100 9.100 8.9509.250 36.40014 

Laura Argentine158
Discover

8.700 9.300 9.1009.000 36.10015 

Brynne Gutscke287
Montgomery Gymnastic

8.700 9.600 8.9008.850 36.05016T

Sofia Cordoba159
Discover

9.250 9.000 9.2508.550 36.05017T

Sierra Schmidt353
World Champion Cente

9.100 9.200 8.3508.650 35.30018 
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